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SL No Type of Office Office Name
1 Headquarter Gazipur PBS-2 HQ
2 Zonal Office Kapasia Zonal Office
3 Amraid Sub-Zonal Office
4 Bhobanipur Sub-Zonal Office
5 Mirzapur Sub-Zonal Office
6 Faogan Complain Center
7 Fulbaria Complain Center
8 Ghagutia Complain Center
9 Jamirarchar Complain Center
10 Piruzali Complain Center
11 Shinghsree Complain Center
12 Toke Complain Center
13 Torgaon Complain Center

Offices of  Gazipur PBS-2

Complain Center

Sub-Zonal Office

Name of Grid of Sub-Station Capacity (MVA)
Kodda Grid 200/300
Joydebpur Grid 180/270
Rajendrapur Grid 240/360

Total  = 620/930

132/33 KV Grid Sub-Station of Gazipur PBS-2

Conductor Size Unit Milage (Km.)
4/0 ACSR KM 12.52
477 MCM KM 264.63
636 MCM KM 35.97
Marlin KM 13.95
UG 500 RM KM 2.10
Total KM 329.16

33 KV Distribution Line of  Gazipur PBS-2

Sub-Station Type No's of Sub Station Capacity (MVA)
Existing 33/11 KV S/S (PBS) 13 (Nos.) 320.00
Existing 33/11 KV S/S (Private) 32 (Nos.) 178.20

498.20

33/11 KV Sub-Station of Gazipur PBS-2

Total 


